Timesheet
Period
Tuesday, September 26,2024

Student
Deadline

Supervisor
Deadline

Paydate

Wednesday, January 10, 2025

10/09/24 9:00 AM 10/09/24 1:00 PM Tuesday, October 15,2024
Tuesday, October 10, 2024
Wednesday,October 11, 2024-
ceneay L one 10/24/24 900 AM | 10/24/241:00 PM | Thursday, October 31,2024
Wednesday, October 25,2024
Thursday, October 26,2024 N Eriday. N ber 15, 2004
Friday, November 10, 2024 11/09/24 9:00 AM 11/9/24 1:.00 PM riday, Novembper 15,
Saturday, N 11,2024-
aturday, November 11, 11/22/24 900 AM | 11/22/241:00 PM Wednesday,
Saturday, November 25, 2024 November 27, 2024
Sunday, November 26, 2024-
12/09/24 9:00 AM 12/09/24 1:00 PM | Monday, December 16, 2024
Sunday, December 10,2024
Monday, D ber 11, 2024-
onday, ecember 12/20/24 900 AM | 12/20/24 .00 PM | Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Monday, December 25, 2024
Tuesday, December 26, 2024-
01/09/25 5:00 PM 1/10/241:00 PM | Wednesday, January 15, 2025




